
ROLE NAME CONTACT NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS

BioButton

Operations Director Lindsay Randle 346-356-1661 lnrandle@houstonmethodist.org

Nursing Director Steve Klahn 346-356-1657 sklahn@houstonmethodist.org

Nursing Manager Jay Paul Bedruz 346-356-1653 jabedruz@houstonmethodist.org

Nursing Manager, Days Tracy Mouton 713-441-2414 mhoward@houstonmethodist.org

Nursing Manager, Nights Erin Zwillman 346-339-5014 eaenochs@houstonmethodist.org

Project Manager Melissa Gomez 346-238-6817 mlgomez2@houstonmethodist.org

IT Support IT MDI 832-667-5600 itsupport.houstonmethodist.org

Vendor BioButton

 Virtual Intensive Care Unit (vICU)

Medical Director Mario Fusaro, MD 346-238-6625 mvfusaro@houstonmethodist.org

Nursing Director Steve Klahn 346-356-1657 sklahn@houstonmethodist.org

Nursing Manager Jay Paul Bedruz 346-356-1653 jabedruz@houstonmethodist.org

Operations Director, Inpatient Lindsay Randle 346-356-1661 lnrandle@houstonmethodist.org

Operations Manager, Inpatient Meagan Howard 281-740-3105 mhoward@houstonmethodist.org

Project Specialist

IT Support IT Virtual Health 832-667-5600 itsupport.houstonmethodist.org

Vendor Equum

Platform Caregility

Telenursing

Nursing Director Steve Klahn 346-356-1657 sklahn@houstonmethodist.org

Nursing Manager Jay Paul Bedruz 346-356-1653 jabedruz@houstonmethodist.org

Operations Director, Inpatient Lindsay Randle 346-356-1661 lnrandle@houstonmethodist.org

Operations Manager, Inpatient Meagan Howard 281-740-3105 mhoward@houstonmethodist.org

Project Specialist

IT Support IT Virtual Health 832-667-5600 itsupport.houstonmethodist.org

Platform care.ai

Telesitter                    

Operations Director Lindsay Randle 346-356-1661 lnrandle@houstonmethodist.org

Operations Manager, Inpatient Meagan Howard 281-740-3105 mhoward@houstonmethodist.org

Nursing Manager, Nights Erin Zwillman 346-339-5014 eaenochs@houstonmethodist.org

Project Specialist

IT Support IT Virtual Health 832-667-5600 itsupport.houstonmethodist.org

Platform care.ai

HMH Centralized Telemetry

Operations Director Lindsay Randle 346-356-1661 lnrandle@houstonmethodist.org

Nursing Manager, Days Tracy Mouton 713-441-2414 mhoward@houstonmethodist.org

Nursing Manager, Nights Erin Zwillman 346-339-5014 eaenochs@houstonmethodist.org

Project Specialist

IT Support IT MDI 832-667-5600 itsupport.houstonmethodist.org

Platform GE

Telepsychiatry

Medical Director William Haren, MD 423-495-2525 wbharen@houstonmethodist.org

Director Irisha Greenwood   281-414-2362 Ibolden@houstonmethodist.org

Project Specialist Joian Cheatham 832-925-9821 jrcheatham@houstonmethodist.org

IT Support IT Virtual Health 832-667-5600 itsupport.houstonmethodist.org

Vendor Amwell

Platform Caregility 

 Telestroke

Medical Director Rajan Gadhia, MD 713-363-9066 rrgadhia@houstonmethodist.org

Director Irisha Greenwood   281-414-2362 Ibolden@houstonmethodist.org

Project Specialist Joian Cheatham 832-925-9821 jrcheatham@houstonmethodist.org

IT Support IT Virtual Health 832-667-5600 itsupport.houstonmethodist.org

Platform Caregility 

Virtual Urgent Care 

Medical Director Ngoc-anh Nguyen, MD 713-459-9084 nanguyen@houstonmethodist.org

Director Irisha Greenwood   281-414-2362 Ibolden@houstonmethodist.org

Project Specialist Aydin Dursunov 832-863-0709 adursunov@houstonmethodist.org

Clinical Coordinator Eren Roman 346-356-1616 eroman2@houstonmethodist.org 

IT Support Ambulatory IT Team 832-667-5600 itsupport.houstonmethodist.org

Platform Amwell/Dexcare/EPIC 

Telegenomic             

Medical Director N/A

Director, Ambulatory Virtual Irisha Greenwood   281-414-2362 Ibolden@houstonmethodist.org

Project Specialist Aydin Dursunov 832-863-0709 adursunov@houstonmethodist.org

IT Support N/A

Platform Genome

Virtual Collaborative Care 

Medical Director James Flack, MD jflack2@houstonmethodist.org

Director, Ambulatory Virtual Irisha Greenwood   281-414-2362 Ibolden@houstonmethodist.org

Project Specialist Aydin Dursunov 832-863-0709 adursunov@houstonmethodist.org

Lead Social Worker Amy De Vore 346-356-1658 addevore@houstonmethodist.org

Houston Methodist Virtual Medicine Department
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